
Place Rider Horse

Total 

Obstacle 

Points Place Rider Horse

Total 

Obstacle 

Points

1 Joyce Tyson Loroan Scooter 128.000 1 Rick Peniston Jake 136.000

2 Suzan Hunt Badland's Dena 115.000 2 Dennis Tipton Goodbar's Sonny (Zippy) 133.000

3 Bret Lambdin Tug 103.000 3 Michael Lindsey Ace 133.000

4 John Tyson Phat Daddy 98.000 4 Jan Garvin Peponitas Top Gunner 132.000

5 Melissa Bailey A Royal Silver Design 95.000 5 Rachel Smith Dazzle Me Thunder 132.000

6 Shelby Ratliff One Tuff Cowgirl 88.000 6 Jami Robinson Texas Genuine Jet 128.000

7 Pam Williams Otter Dun It 86.000 7 Traci Woodard Rusty Executive 126.000

8 Connie Bogue Midnight 83.000 8 Dennis Robinson Threat's Dark Reflection 123.000

9 Jane Peniston Seven 80.000 9 Phala Wriston Winn Blue Pardner 121.000

10 Katreena Haley Suprema 77.000 10 Joe Holloway Solanos Moonlite Run 119.000

11 Pat Shartran Sassy 72.000 11 Traci Woodard Montana Nicajack (Sprite) 113.000

12 Lisa Guess Candileja 71.000 12 Vicky DeCaro Roxie Rose 111.000

13 Carolyn Caccavale Nugget 71.000 13 Dakota Rose Hodges Sonny's Busy Lady 111.000

14 Denise Brown Gismo 69.000 14 Kim Roberts Skyrocket 109.000

15 Nancy Maleske Cancionera de Oro Fino 57.000 15 John Hodges Red Bob 104.000

16 Maggie Young Gummie Bear 57.000 16 Christina Crumley Sadie 88.000

17 Garron Guess Tesoro de Victoria 52.000 17 Arnie Kiil Scout 81.000

Place Rider Horse

Total 

Obstacle 

Points Place Rider Horse

Total 

Obstacle 

Points

1 Connie Lloyd Chance 135.000 1 Dana Fleming Destiny 134.000

2 Amy Barnett Magic's Alley Cat 106.000 2 Shelby Ratliff Generator's Tall Paul 127.000

3 Sharon Carty Kitty's Fantasy 102.000 3 Stephanie Walters Mister Kandelight & Roses 106.000

4 Cathy Ulm Spirit 83.000 4 Mikayla Moore Miss Face It (Mocha) 82.000

5 Cathy Rotola Cannon Ball 65.000

SOCA OBSTACLE CHALLENGE - 1/20/13 AT RO RANCH

NOVICE DIVISION NON PRO DIVISION

PRO/POSSE DIVISION YOUTH DIVISION



Place Rider Horse

D
iv

is
io

n

M
o

u
n

tin
g

 

B
lo

c
k

D
itc

h

N
o

o
d

le
s

C
o

m
p

a
s
s

T
e
e
te

r T
o

tte
r

R
a
m

p
 J

u
m

p
 

O
ff

P
in

w
h

e
e
l

T
ire

M
a
ilb

o
x

Z
ig

 Z
a
g

B
a
c
k
 U

p
 &

 

O
v
e
r

W
a
te

r P
a
n

R
o

p
e

 G
a
te

B
rid

g
e

R
o

c
k
 P

ile

Total 

Obstacle 

Points

T
o

ta
l 

S
e
c
o

n
d

s

1 Joyce Tyson Loroan Scooter N 8.00 9.00 4.00 10.00 9.00 9.00 8.00 7.00 10.00 8.00 9.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 128.000 83.11

2 Suzan Hunt Badland's Dena N 8.00 8.00 4.00 8.00 8.00 9.00 7.00 7.00 9.00 8.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 2.00 10.00 115.000 95.85

3 Bret Lambdin Tug N 7.00 10.00 3.00 4.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 7.00 10.00 8.00 8.00 2.00 5.00 2.00 10.00 103.000 138.5

4 John Tyson Phat Daddy N 8.00 6.00 5.00 8.00 8.00 7.00 7.00 5.00 7.00 7.00 8.00 1.00 9.00 2.00 10.00 98.000 77.57

5 Melissa Bailey A Royal Silver Design N 8.00 8.00 5.00 4.00 8.00 7.00 7.00 6.00 8.00 8.00 6.00 3.00 5.00 2.00 10.00 95.000 105.91

6 Shelby Ratliff One Tuff Cowgirl N 10.00 4.00 7.00 4.00 1.00 7.00 8.00 7.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 9.00 88.000 74.38

7 Pam Williams Otter Dun It N 7.00 7.00 3.00 4.00 8.00 7.00 8.00 7.00 5.00 8.00 1.00 2.00 7.00 2.00 10.00 86.000 130.5

8 Connie Bogue Midnight N 8.00 4.00 3.00 3.00 10.00 8.00 5.00 7.00 4.00 4.00 5.00 0.00 7.00 5.00 10.00 83.000 148.31

9 Jane Peniston Seven N 5.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 10.00 10.00 7.00 8.00 4.00 4.00 0.00 2.00 6.00 8.00 10.00 80.000 75.24

10 Katreena Haley Suprema N 9.00 3.00 3.00 8.00 0.00 3.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 9.00 3.00 0.00 8.00 1.00 9.00 77.000 98.78

11 Pat Shartran Sassy N 2.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 9.00 9.00 7.00 5.00 4.00 8.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 1.00 9.00 72.000 128.37

12 Lisa Guess Candileja N 8.00 0.00 1.00 7.00 0.00 3.00 4.00 7.00 7.00 6.00 9.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 10.00 71.000 119.44

13 Carolyn Caccavale Nugget N 7.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 3.00 3.00 8.00 6.00 2.00 8.00 6.00 1.00 1.00 7.00 10.00 71.000 176.65

14 Denise Brown Gismo N 5.00 3.00 4.00 2.00 8.00 8.00 7.00 0.00 4.00 6.00 0.00 9.00 2.00 1.00 10.00 69.000 182.87

15 Nancy Maleske Cancionera de Oro Fino N 7.00 3.00 2.00 4.00 0.00 4.00 3.00 7.00 0.00 5.00 2.00 0.00 9.00 1.00 10.00 57.000 80.57

16 Maggie Young Gummie Bear N 3.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 1.00 1.00 8.00 7.00 7.00 8.00 2.00 0.00 2.00 1.00 7.00 57.000 130.12

17 Garron Guess Tesoro de Victoria N 6.00 2.00 4.00 4.00 0.00 3.00 7.00 7.00 1.00 5.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 9.00 52.000 123.03

1 Rick Peniston Jake NP 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 9.00 2.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 136.000 67.2

2 Dennis Tipton Goodbar's Sonny (Zippy) NP 10.00 9.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 9.00 7.00 3.00 10.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 133.000 48.49

3 Michael Lindsey Ace NP 10.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 9.00 5.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 3.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 133.000 65.93

4 Jan Garvin Peponitas Top Gunner NP 10.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 4.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 2.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 132.000 68.37

5 Rachel Smith Dazzle Me Thunder NP 10.00 10.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 9.00 2.00 7.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 10.00 132.000 74.7

6 Jami Robinson Texas Genuine Jet NP 10.00 10.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 9.00 6.00 2.00 8.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 128.000 68.4

7 Traci Woodard Rusty Executive NP 10.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 9.00 8.00 7.00 6.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 2.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 126.000 60.61

8 Dennis Robinson Threat's Dark Reflection NP 9.00 9.00 4.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 7.00 4.00 8.00 8.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 123.000 65.86

9 Phala Wriston Winn Blue Pardner NP 10.00 8.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 7.00 8.00 8.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 2.00 9.00 2.00 10.00 121.000 75.56

10 Joe Holloway Solanos Moonlite Run NP 10.00 3.00 7.00 9.00 10.00 8.00 8.00 6.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 2.00 9.00 10.00 8.00 119.000 84.72

11 Traci Woodard Montana Nicajack (Sprite) NP 9.00 7.00 8.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 6.00 3.00 7.00 7.00 9.00 2.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 113.000 75.84

12 Vicky DeCaro Roxie Rose NP 10.00 3.00 6.00 9.00 7.00 10.00 9.00 2.00 9.00 8.00 8.00 1.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 111.000 61.29

13 Dakota Rose Hodges Sonny's Busy Lady NP 9.00 7.00 4.00 7.00 10.00 9.00 7.00 3.00 7.00 8.00 6.00 10.00 6.00 9.00 9.00 111.000 82.54

14 Kim Roberts Skyrocket NP 9.00 4.00 8.00 8.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 6.00 8.00 10.00 8.00 3.00 10.00 7.00 7.00 109.000 88.19

15 John Hodges Red Bob NP 8.00 10.00 8.00 6.00 9.00 6.00 7.00 2.00 7.00 5.00 7.00 3.00 9.00 8.00 9.00 104.000 80.85

16 Christina Crumley Sadie NP 7.00 9.00 4.00 8.00 6.00 5.00 5.00 2.00 5.00 8.00 4.00 9.00 9.00 2.00 5.00 88.000 69.03

17 Arnie Kiil Scout NP 10.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 10.00 4.00 4.00 2.00 8.00 7.00 2.00 1.00 10.00 2.00 9.00 81.000 79.52

1 Connie Lloyd Chance P 10.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 7.00 7.00 8.00 8.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 10.00 135.000 23.53

2 Amy Barnett Magic's Alley Cat P 7.00 9.00 6.00 4.00 9.00 10.00 9.00 2.00 7.00 8.00 7.00 2.00 7.00 10.00 9.00 106.000 110.46

3 Sharon Carty Kitty's Fantasy P 8.00 7.00 5.00 4.00 9.00 7.00 5.00 7.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 3.00 8.00 2.00 9.00 102.000 76.88

4 Cathy Ulm Spirit P 3.00 7.00 4.00 4.00 6.00 6.00 4.00 6.00 6.00 5.00 7.00 10.00 8.00 2.00 5.00 83.000 139.35

5 Cathy Rotola Cannon Ball P 2.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 7.00 6.00 7.00 1.00 4.00 8.00 9.00 0.00 1.00 5.00 5.00 65.000 137.31

1 Dana Fleming Destiny Y 10.00 10.00 8.00 8.00 10.00 10.00 6.00 8.00 9.00 8.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 8.00 10.00 134.000 80.69

2 Shelby Ratliff Generator's Tall Paul Y 9.00 10.00 7.00 6.00 10.00 10.00 7.00 2.00 10.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 10.00 127.000 85.65

3 Stephanie Walters Mister Kandelight & Roses Y 9.00 7.00 4.00 8.00 10.00 9.00 9.00 7.00 6.00 7.00 1.00 9.00 3.00 7.00 10.00 106.000 114.96

4 Mikayla Moore Miss Face It (Mocha) Y 8.00 8.00 5.00 4.00 9.00 7.00 8.00 1.00 0.00 8.00 10.00 2.00 2.00 0.00 10.00 82.000 102.97
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